MODEL: LTPAU
Power Transducer Series LT-UNIT
PHASE ANGLE TRANSDUCER
(for unbalanced load)
Functions & Features
• Provides a DC output signal in proportion to phase angle
• Usable with unbalanced load
• DC output containing little ripple is ideal for computer

mm (inch)
MODEL: LTPAU–[1][2][3][4][5][6]–[7][8]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: LTPAU–[1][2][3][4][5][6]–[7][8]
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [8].
 (e.g. LTPAU-1151PA-R/T)
• Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
[1] CONFIGURATION
1: 3-phase / 3-wire
4: 3-phase / 4-wire
[2] VT INPUT (balanced load)
For 3-phase / 4-wire, phase voltages (e.g. 110 V / √3 ) are used.
1: 100, 110, 115, 120 V AC
2: 190, 200, 210, 220, 230, 240 V AC
4: 380, 400, 415, 430, 440, 480 V AC
[3] CT INPUT (unbalanced load)
Current
1: 1 A AC
2: 2 A AC
5: 5 A AC
[4] FREQUENCY
1: 50 Hz
2: 60 Hz
[5] OUTPUT SIGNAL POLARITY
P: Negative in lag, positive in lead
M: Negative in lead, positive in lag
[6] OUTPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 500 Ω max.)
FW: -10 – +10 mA DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω max.)
GW: -1 – +1 mA DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ max.)
JW: -5 – +5 mA DC (Load resistance 2000 Ω max.)
Z: Specify current (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
1W: -10 – +10 mV DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
2W: -100 – +100 mV DC (Load resistance 100 kΩ min.)
3W: -1 – +1 V DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω min.)
4W: -10 – +10 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
5W: -5 – +5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
0: Specify voltage (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
[7] AUXILIARY POWER SUPPLY
AC Power
K3: 100 – 120V AC
(Operational voltage range 85 - 132 V, 47 - 66 Hz)
L3: 200 – 240V AC
(Operational voltage range 170 - 264 V, 47 - 66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
V: 48 V DC
(Operational voltage range 48 V ± 10 % , ripple 10 % p-p max.)
P: 110 V DC
(Operational voltage range 85 – 150 V, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
(CE not available)
[8] OPTIONS
Terminal Cover
blank: Without
/T: With
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: LTPAU
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Connection: M4 screw terminals (torque 1.2 N·m)
Screw terminal: Chrome-plated steel